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GER vs AUS
2:2 (1:2)

Match Officials:
Referee: KEIGHLEY Anna-Marie (NZL)
4th Official: FRAPPART Stephanie (FRA)
Match Commissioner: NZAMWITA Vincent (RWA)
General Coordinator: SHIN Man Gil (KOR)

Assistant Referee 1: JONES Sarah (NZL)
Assistant Referee 2: KAUMATULE Lata (TGA)

Goals Scored:
KERR Samantha (AUS) 6', FOORD Caitlin (AUS) 45', DAEBRITZ Sara (GER) 45'+1, BARTUSIAK Saskia (GER) 88'.

GER - Germany

[1] SCHULT Almuth (GK)
[3] BARTUSIAK Saskia (C)
[4] MAIER Leonie
[5] KRAHN Annike (-46' HT)
[7] BEHRINGER Melanie
[9] POPP Alexandra
[10] MAROZSAN Dzsenifer (-70')
[11] MITTAG Anja (-61')
[12] KEMME Tabea
[13] DAEBRITZ Sara
[16] LEUPOLZ Melanie

Substitutes:
[2] HENNING Josephine (+46' HT)
[8] GOESSLING Lena (+70')
[14] PETER Babett
[15] ISLACKER Mandy
[17] KERSCHOWSKI Isabel (+61')
[18] BENKARTH Laura (GK)
[6] LAUDEHR Simone (I)

AUS - Australia

[1] WILLIAMS Lydia (GK)
[3] GORRY Katrina
[4] POLKINGHORNE Clare
[5] ALLEWAY Laura
[7] CATLEY Steph
[8] KELLOND-KNIGHT Elise
[9] FOORD Caitlin
[11] de VANNA Lisa (C) (-67')
[14] KENNEDY Alanna
[15] KERR Samantha (-83')
[17] SIMON Kyah

Substitutes:
[2] CRUMMER Larissa
[6] LOGARZO Chloe (+83')

[10] van EGMOND Emily
[12] CARPENTER Ellie
[13] BUTT Tameka
[16] HEYMAN Michelle (+67')
[18] ARNOLD Mackenzie (GK)

Coach: Coach:NEID Silvia (GER) STAJCIC Alen (AUS)

Cautions:
POPP Alexandra (GER) 30', HENNING Josephine (GER) 56'.

Expulsions:
None.

Additional Time:
First half: 2 min., second half: 4 min.
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GER - Germany STATISTICS AUS - Australia
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Offsides

Own Goals
Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

23
9
9
8
5
0
2
0
2
0
0

53%
30

14
6
7
7
6
0
0
0
0
0
0

47%
27

GER - Germany

No. Name Pos. Min. GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Red Cards
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 SCHULT Almuth GK 90 2
3 BARTUSIAK Saskia (C) DF 90 1 1/1 1
4 MAIER Leonie DF 90 1/2 1 1
5 KRAHN Annike DF 45
7 BEHRINGER Melanie MF 90 1/3
9 POPP Alexandra FW 90 0/4 1 1 1

10 MAROZSAN Dzsenifer FW 70 2/3
11 MITTAG Anja FW 61 2/3 1 1
12 KEMME Tabea DF 90 1/2 2 1
13 DAEBRITZ Sara MF 90 1 1/2 1 1
16 LEUPOLZ Melanie MF 90 0/3 2

Substitutes:
2 HENNING Josephine DF 45 1 1
8 GOESSLING Lena MF 20 1

17 KERSCHOWSKI Isabel MF 29
Totals 2 2 9/23 9 7 2

AUS - Australia

No. Name Pos. Min. GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Red Cards
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 WILLIAMS Lydia GK 90 2
3 GORRY Katrina MF 90 2/4 3
4 POLKINGHORNE Clare DF 90
5 ALLEWAY Laura DF 90 0/1
7 CATLEY Steph DF 90 0/1 1
8 KELLOND-KNIGHT Elise MF 90 1 1
9 FOORD Caitlin FW 90 1 2/4 1 2

11 de VANNA Lisa (C) FW 67 2 2
14 KENNEDY Alanna DF 90
15 KERR Samantha FW 83 1 1/2 1
17 SIMON Kyah FW 90 0/1

Substitutes:
6 LOGARZO Chloe MF 7 1 1

16 HEYMAN Michelle FW 23 1/1
Totals 2 2 6/14 7 9

Legend:
(C) Captain -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered FW Forward
GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time
I Injured MF Midfielder Min. Minutes Played No. Shirt Number
PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos. Position R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots
Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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